4 1/2" Original Flapper 40 5/8-11 T29 Fiberglass (629401000)

Order no. 629401000
EAN 662911294017

Representative picture

Benefits: Fast removal, one step blending

Applications: Stee/Stainless, Ferrous metal, High performance, Zirconia blend, Contaminant free
Grain Material: ZA

Backing Material: Fiberglass
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Technical values

Parameters
Diameter

Grit

Arbor

Maximum speed

Type

412"

40
5/8-11"
13300 RPM
Type 29
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